Position

Contract
Superintendent/President

Contract Executive Assistant to
the Superintendent/ President

Contract Secretary to the
Superintendent/ President

Contract Administrative
Secretary |

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Department

Superintendent/
President

Superintendent/
President

Superintendent/
President

Superintendent/
President

Total Wages

$332,511

$97,743

$73,875

$54,665

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$4,009
$7,691

$11,403

$7,033



