Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Contract Superintendent/President		Southwestern Community College District	Superintendent/ President	\$332,511	\$4,009
Contract Executive Assistant to the Superintendent/ President		Southwestern Community College District	Superintendent/ President	\$97,743	\$7,691
Contract Secretary to the Superintendent/ President		Southwestern Community College District	Superintendent/ President	\$73,875	\$11,403
Contract Administrative Secretary I		Southwestern Community College District	Superintendent/ President	\$54,665	\$7,033